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Term 4, 2024 - Friday Night Games · Girls Friendly 14's

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

MAC 2 (MANLY SWIM CENTRE)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Fri 18 Oct 2024 19:10 Seashells Tidal Queens

Fri 18 Oct 2024 19:40 Manly Dolphins Rubber Duckies

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

MAC 2 (MANLY SWIM CENTRE)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Fri 25 Oct 2024 19:10 Rubber Duckies Seashells

Fri 25 Oct 2024 19:35 Tidal Queens Sunflowers

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

MAC 2 (MANLY SWIM CENTRE)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2
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Fri 01 Nov 2024 19:10 Sunflowers Rubber Duckies

Fri 01 Nov 2024 19:35 Seashells Manly Dolphins

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

MAC 2 (MANLY SWIM CENTRE)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Fri 08 Nov 2024 19:10 Rubber Duckies Tidal Queens

Fri 08 Nov 2024 19:35 Manly Dolphins Sunflowers

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

MAC 2 (MANLY SWIM CENTRE)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Friendly 14's Mixed Game = 8pm @ Manly - Balgowlah Boys V Rubber Duckies

Fri 15 Nov 2024 19:10 Sunflowers Seashells

Fri 15 Nov 2024 19:35 Tidal Queens Manly Dolphins

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

MAC 2 (MANLY SWIM CENTRE)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Friendly 14's Mixed Game - 8pm @ Manly - Noba Dolphins V Sunflowers

Fri 22 Nov 2024 19:10 Seashells Tidal Queens
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Fri 22 Nov 2024 19:35 Manly Dolphins Rubber Duckies

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024
MAC 2 (MANLY SWIM CENTRE)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Friendly 14's Mixed - 8pm @ Manly - Wave Breakers V Manly Dolphins

Fri 29 Nov 2024 19:10 Tidal Queens Sunflowers

Fri 29 Nov 2024 19:35 Rubber Duckies Seashells

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

MAC 2 (MANLY SWIM CENTRE)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Friendly 14's Mixed Game - 8pm @ Manly Wanderers V Tidal Queens

Fri 06 Dec 2024 19:10 Sunflowers Rubber Duckies

Fri 06 Dec 2024 19:35 Seashells Manly Dolphins
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